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{ 1A:1 enda UsL

AMBULATORIO

AGOSTO

ANTEY-SAINT-ANDRE’

Consultorio

Fraz. Bourg, n. 2

Lunedi’ 04 Agosto 2025
Lunedi’ 25 Agosto 2025

VALTOURNENCHE

Consultorio - Fraz. Cretaz, 67

Martedi’
Giovedi’
Martedi’
Giovedi’
Martedi’
Giovedi’
Martedi’

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

05 Agosto
07 Agosto
12 Agosto
14 Agosto
19 Agosto
21 Agosto
26 Agosto

ACCESSO DIRETTO

2025

14,00-17,00
14,00-17,00

10,00-13,00
10,00-13,00
10,00-13,00
10,00-13,00
10,00-13,00
10,00-13,00
10,00-13,00

La Direzione



